13

15

16

ACROSS

3 Flavor of cake
8 Sister's name
9 Favorite food
12 Grade in school
13 Brother's name
14 Mom's name
15 huge bear

16 Name of school

DOWN

1
2
4
5
6
7

Cat's name/

Best friend

Favorite game

Dad's name/

blocks

dark blue

10 How old you are this year
11 Sister's name

~——



Happy Birthday Jonhhy!

We love you!

10

11

13

12

14

15

16

ACROSS

3 Flavor of cake
8 Sister's name
9 Favorite food
12 Grade in school
13 Brother's name
14 Mom's name
15 huge bear

16 Name of school

DOWN

Cat's name/

Best friend

Favorite game

Dad's name/

blocks

dark blue

10 How old you are this year
11 Sister's name

NOoO kN



Happy Birthday Jonhhy!

We love you!
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